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Men / 9 / 15-16 yrs
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vinnie Colosimo249
Gymcats

13.000 11.900 14.25012.300 11.95013.450 76.850
5T 3 1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Niko Prom267
West Coast

14.000 11.250 14.15011.750 12.15013.400 76.700
1 10 3 2 3T 1 2 

2 

Christian Jennings248
Gymcats

13.050 12.150 13.70011.950 11.90013.850 76.600
4 1 2 4T 1 3 3 

3 

Armani Csizmas247
Gymcats

11.900 11.950 12.25011.400 11.50013.400 72.400
17 2 7T 11 3T 7 4 

4 

Kael Seaver265
Top Squad

13.700 11.450 11.30011.100 11.70012.850 72.100
2 8T 11T 17 7 5 5 

5 

Amanuhel Arreguin308
SCEGA

12.750 11.650 13.1009.950 11.80012.800 72.050
8 4T 17 6 8 4 6 

6 

Miles Nevilles310
Azarian

12.900 9.350 13.80011.700 10.90012.900 71.550
7 17 4T 3 6 11T 7 

7 

Gabriel Miguel263
Top Squad

12.600 11.650 11.80011.050 11.65012.350 71.100
11T 4T 13T 13 13 6 8 

8 

Zachary Osterday261
Galaxy

12.600 11.450 13.00011.150 10.55012.300 71.050
11T 8T 10 7 14 14T 9 

9 

Benjamin Lee264
San Mateo

12.300 11.650 12.35011.350 10.00012.750 70.400
16 4T 9 9T 9T 18 10 

10 

Joshua Guzman312
South Coast

12.550 11.500 13.7009.800 11.15011.600 70.300
13 7 18 4T 16T 8T 11T

11T

Philip Carey266
Stanford

12.650 10.550 12.55011.050 10.80012.700 70.300
10 13 13T 8 11 13 11T

11T

Blake Peterson259
Galaxy

13.350 10.450 11.90011.450 10.35012.750 70.250
3 14 6 12 9T 16 13 

13 

Paul Burney309
New Hope

12.700 9.750 11.15011.400 11.10013.400 69.500
9 16 7T 18 3T 10 14 

14 

Zachary Weder254
Salcianu Elite

13.000 10.650 12.35010.450 11.15011.850 69.450
5T 12 16 9T 15 8T 15 

15 

Benjamin Roller262
West Coast

12.450 10.800 11.40011.700 10.10012.450 68.900
14T 11 4T 15 12 17 16 

16 

Gurpartap Ghuman258
Oroville

12.450 8.000 11.35011.100 10.90011.600 65.400
14T 18 11T 16 16T 11T 17 

17 

Nathan Palmer311
Sea Wind Gymnastics

11.750 9.850 11.70010.650 10.55010.000 64.500
18 15 15 14 18 14T 18 

18 
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